49TH ANNUAL BIRDWEEK

PACKAGES INCLUDE:

e Accommodation + all Meals

¢ Bird counts and lectures; assist collecting data for

BIRDWEEKS AT O’REILLY’

1t - 8th November 2026

Department of Environment and Heritage Protection

PLUS YOU CAN STAY FOR FOREST WEEKEND
(OCT 30th-NOV 1st) AT A DISCOUNTED RATE!

49TH ANNUAL
BIRDWEEK
1st-8th NOV 2026

EARLY BIRD - GET 20% OFF your

accommodation by paying a

50% deposit by Feb 28th and the
remainder by Aug 31st, 2026. For
Regular Prices a 50% deposit is
required at time of booking.

BOOK NOW

ROOM TYPE

Stinson Room Single
Stinson Room Double
Mountain View Studio Single
Mountain View Studio Double
Mountain View Room Single
Mountain View Room Double
Canopy Suite Single

Canopy Suite Double

Rainforest Villa Single

Rainforest Villa Double

ROOM TYPE

Stinson Room Single

Stinson Room Double
Mountain View Studio Single
Mountain View Studio Double
Mountain View Room Single
Mountain View Room Double
Canopy Suite Single

Canopy Suite Double
Rainforest Villa Single

Rainforest Villa Double

Includes a full daily program of guided walks,
4WD bus trips, lectures and trips to Lamington
National Park, surrounding valleys and wetlands.

*If attending the 49th Annual Birdweek in full, guests can attend
Forest Weekend (Oct 30th-Nov 1st, 2026) at a discounted rate. See
‘9 Night Stay’ or speak with Reservations to discuss options.

5 NIGHT STAY

DISCOUNTED REGULAR PRICE
$2,155 $2,370
$3,450 $3,665
$2,220 $2,450
$3,515 $3,745
$2,350 $2,615
$3,645 $3,910
$2,770 $3,140
$4,065 $4,435
$3,210 $3,690
$4,505 $4,985

9 NIGHT STAY

includes Forest Weekend

DISCOUNTED

$3,644
$5,839
$3,752
$5,947
$3,977
$6,172
$4,688
$6,883
$5,426
$7,621

REGULAR PRICE

$4,130
$6,325
$4,274
$6,469
$4,571
$6,596
$5,516
$7,541
$6,506
$8,531

NIGHT STAY

DISCOUNTED

$2,949
$4,694
$3,040
$4,785
$3,222
$4,967
$3,810
$5,555
$4,426
$6,171
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REGULAR PRICE

$3,250
$4,995
$3,362
$5,107
$3,593
$5,338
$4,328
$6,073
$5,098
$6,843
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3 NIGHT STAY

DISCOUNTED

$1,424
$2,269
$1,469
$2,314
$1,559
$2,404
$1,841
$2,686
$2,138
$2,983

REGULAR PRICE

$1,490
$2,335
$1,538
$2,383
$1,637
$2,482
$1,952
$2,797
$2,282
$3,127

Email RESERVATIONS@OREILLYS.COM.AU with your request or call 07 5502 4911.
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Please note: * Refund policy is 30 days from event start date. Special rates are available for extra

CTIFIED nights, please ask our Reservations team. If you are interested in joining Forest Weekend prior to
vance . . . .
Bird Week, please advise our Reservations team when you make your booking.



