

BIRDWEEKS AT O'REILLY'S

5 NIGHT STAY

9 NIGHT STAV

AUTUMN BIRDWEEK 202649TH ANNUAL BIRDWEEK

8th- 13th March 2026

1st - 8th November 2026

PACKAGES INCLUDE:

- Accommodation + all Meals
- Bird counts and lectures; assist collecting data for Department of Environment and Heritage Protection

Includes a full daily program of guided walks, 4WD bus trips, lectures and trips to Lamington National Park, surrounding valleys and wetlands.

PLUS YOU CAN STAY FOR FOREST WEEKEND (OCT 30th-NOV 1st) AT A DISCOUNTED RATE!

*If attending the 49th Annual Birdweek in full, guests can attend Forest Weekend (Oct 30th-Nov 1st, 2026) at a discounted rate. See '9 Night Stay' or speak with Reservations to discuss options.

AUTUMN BIRDWEEK 8th-13th MAR 2026

EARLY BIRD - GET 20% OFF your accommodation by paying the amount due in full by Jan 31st, 2026. For Regular Prices a 50% deposit is required at time of booking.

ROOM TYPE	DISCOUNTED	REGULAR PRICE		
Stinson Room Single	\$2,155	\$2,370		
Stinson Room Double	\$3,450	\$3,665		
Mountain View Studio Single	\$2,220	\$2,450		
Mountain View Studio Double	\$3,515	\$3,745		
Mountain View Room Single	\$2,350	\$2,615		
Mountain View Room Double	\$3,645	\$3,910		
Canopy Suite Single	\$2,770	\$3,140		
Canopy Suite Double	\$4,065	\$4,435		
Rainforest Villa Single	\$3,210	\$3,690		
Rainforest Villa Double	\$4,505	\$4,985		

BANK TON

49TH ANNUAL BIRDWEEK 1st-8th NOV 2026

EARLY BIRD - GET 20% OFF your accommodation by paying a 50% deposit by Feb 28th and the remainder by Aug 31st, 2026. For Regular Prices a 50% deposit is required at time of booking.

	includes Forest Weekend		7 NIGHT STAY		3 NIGHT STAY	
ROOM TYPE	DISCOUNTED	REGULAR PRICE	DISCOUNTED	REGULAR PRICE	DISCOUNTED	REGULAR PRICE
Stinson Room Single	\$3,644	\$4,130	\$2,949	\$3,250	\$1,424	\$1,490
Stinson Room Double	\$5,839	\$6,325	\$4,694	\$4,995	\$2,269	\$2,335
Mountain View Studio Single	\$3,752	\$4,274	\$3,040	\$3,362	\$1,469	\$1,538
Mountain View Studio Double	\$5,947	\$6,469	\$4,785	\$5,107	\$2,314	\$2,383
Mountain View Room Single	\$3,977	\$4,571	\$3,222	\$3,593	\$1,559	\$1,637
Mountain View Room Double	\$6,172	\$6,596	\$4,967	\$5,338	\$2,404	\$2,482
Canopy Suite Single	\$4,688	\$5,516	\$3,810	\$4,328	\$1,841	\$1,952
Canopy Suite Double	\$6,883	\$7,541	\$5,555	\$6,073	\$2,686	\$2,797
Rainforest Villa Single	\$5,426	\$6,506	\$4,426	\$5,098	\$2,138	\$2,282
Rainforest Villa Double	\$7,621	\$8,531	\$6,171	\$6,843	\$2,983	\$3,127

BOOK NOW

Email RESERVATIONS@OREILLYS.COM.AU with your request or call 07 5502 4911.





Please note: * Refund policy is 30 days from event start date. Special rates are available for extra nights, please ask our Reservations team. If you are interested in joining Forest Weekend prior to Bird Week, please advise our Reservations team when you make your booking.